Position Other Positions Held
Chief Communications Officer

Manager Of Media Relations

Communications Officer

Communications Officer

Communications Officer

Senior Marketing Rep

Communication Coordinator

Marketing Rep Il

Principal Marketing Rep

Principal Marketing Rep

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Total Wages

$228,411

$207,578

$197,506

$195,452

$191,482

$121,780

$121,757

$118,631

$107,755

$89,629

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$52,384
$55,152
$20,625
$28,988
$55,111
$25,209
$16,632
$28,757

$31,828

$63,537



