Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Communications Officer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Communications	\$228,411	\$52,384
Manager Of Media Relations		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Communications	\$207,578	\$55,152
Communications Officer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Communications	\$197,506	\$20,625
Communications Officer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Communications	\$195,452	\$28,988
Communications Officer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Communications	\$191,482	\$55,111
Senior Marketing Rep		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Communications	\$121,780	\$25,209
Communication Coordinator		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Communications	\$121,757	\$16,632
Marketing Rep II		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Communications	\$118,631	\$28,757
Principal Marketing Rep		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Communications	\$107,755	\$31,828
Principal Marketing Rep		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Communications	\$89,629	\$63,537